

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 313 OF 2006

V.K. RADHAMANI AMMA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FEDERAL BANK LTD. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report )(for final disposal)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 851 of 2006  
(With office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 03/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.I. Jose,Adv.

Mr.Anupam Mishra, Adv.

Ms.Deepti, Adv.

Mr. P.I. Jose

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER